
Coaches:

Morgan Besner
Shalyn Ukolowicz

 Cato-Meridian
(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey (Blue Devils)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 2, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 4, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 5, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 9, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 10, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 11, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Homer 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Field Hockey
Field (Behind Elementary
School)

L

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Field Hockey
Field (Behind Elementary
School)

L

Sep 17, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Weedsport 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Field Hockey
Field (Behind Elementary
School)

L

CANCELLED Sep
19, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:15

PM
5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 22, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian Field Hockey
Field (Behind Elementary
School)

CANCELLED Sep
22, 2025 Mon Regular

Season @ Cortland 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS Field
Hockey/Lax L

Sep 23, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 24, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union
Springs)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Field Hockey
Field (Behind Elementary
School)

L

POSTPONED Sep
25, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:15

PM
5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Sep 30, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Homer 4:30

PM
5:30
PM Homer Junior High School L

Oct 1, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Oct 2, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 5:00

PM
6:00
PM

Burton Street Elementary
Athletic Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field



Oct 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Weedsport 4:30

PM
5:30
PM Modified Field Hockey Field Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Oct 7, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

CANCELLED Oct
8, 2025 Wed Regular

Season Cortland 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Field Hockey
Field (Behind Elementary
School)

L

Oct 9, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian playground
Practice field

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union
Springs)

4:30
PM Port Byron Turf Stadium Departure Time:

3:30 PM L
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